CHARNWOOD BOROUGH COUNCIL

LANDLORD FORUM

This is a great opportunity to meet other Landlords from the local area and receive
up to date information about changes to the Private Rented Sector.

There will be presentations from NRLA, DASH and CBC Lettings offering
professional advice and support.

Venue: Online - Zoom
Date: Thursday, 16th September, 2021
Time: 10:00am - 11:30am

To book your place on this event please contact the CBC Lettings team on
01509 634572 or email CBClettings@charnwood.gov.uk

Working in partnership with

RI R I'A ﬁ DASH Lna”orol AwroalH'ion

Providing Quality Housing Services

NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL
LANDLORDS ASSOCIATION

-~

Charnwood



CHARNWOOD BOROUGH COUNCIL

10:00am

10:15am

10:45am

11:00am

11:15am

LANDLORD FORUM
AGENDA

Welcome / Introductions with Councillor Mercer, Lead
Member for Private Housing

Legal update by Teresa Kaczmarek (National Landlords
Association) and Linda Cobb (Decent and Safe Homes)

CBC Landlord Service by Dan Hall (CBC Lettings)
CBC Lettings Service by Dan Hall (CBC Lettings)

Questions and Answers session

Working in partnership with

NIV N ™ DASHLandlord Accrecitation

Providing Quality Housing Services

-~

Charnwood



