

(reating Better (hoices

CHARNWOOD BOROUGH COUNCIL LANDLORD FORUM

This is a great opportunity to meet other Landlords from the local area and receive up to date information about changes to the Private Rented Sector.

There will be presentations from NRLA, DASH and CBC Lettings offering professional advice and support.

Venue: Online - Zoom

Date: Thursday, 16th September, 2021

Time: 10:00am - 11:30am

To book your place on this event please contact the CBC Lettings team on 01509 634572 or email CBClettings@charnwood.gov.uk

Working in partnership with







(reating Better (hoices

CHARNWOOD BOROUGH COUNCIL LANDLORD FORUM

AGENDA

10:00am	Welcome / Introductions with Councillor Mercer, Lead Member for Private Housing
10:15am	Legal update by Teresa Kaczmarek (National Landlords Association) and Linda Cobb (Decent and Safe Homes)
10:45am	CBC Landlord Service by Dan Hall (CBC Lettings)
11:00am	CBC Lettings Service by Dan Hall (CBC Lettings)
11:15am	Questions and Answers session

Working in partnership with





